THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

TA-27096
9:00 a.m.

TA-27098
9:00 a.m.

TA-27160
9:00 a.m.

TA-27161
9:00 a.m.

TA-27162
9:00 a.m.

TA-27163
9:00 a.m.

GREGORY DONALD MCKEE
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

IRMA TYSON
V.

CHARLOTTE MECKLENBURG BOARD
OF EDUCATION

ALLEN D. WORRELL
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

JOHN DIXON
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

TERRY WAYNE WRIGHT
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

WILLAIM BROWNLOW, JR.
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

**No PRETRIAL Agreement Required

MONDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2018

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR

325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY
GASTONIA, NC 28052

PLT: THOMAS D. BUMGARDNER
THOMAS D. BUMGARDNER, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: ALESIA BALSHAKOVA
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: DEXTER G. BENOIT
BENOIT LAW FIRM
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: PAUL I. KLEIN
PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: MARC X. SNEED
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: PAUL I. KLEIN
PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: MARC X. SNEED
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: PAUL I. KLEIN
PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: MARC X. SNEED
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: PAUL I. KLEIN
PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

DFT: MARC X. SNEED
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

In the event of inclement weather, you can call the Industrial Commission Inclement Weather Hearing Cancellation
Hotline at 919-807-2600 for updates on hearing cancellations.



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
TORT PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

TA-27164
9:00 a.m.

TA-27165
9:00 a.m.

TA-27166
9:00 a.m.

TA-27167
9:00 a.m.

ROBERT PARSONS
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

ROGER ALAN SHELTON
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

DERRICK WATKINS
V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

VERLON DEAN WORLEY

V.

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

**No PRETRIAL Agreement Required

MONDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2018

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR

325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY
GASTONIA, NC 28052

PAUL I. KLEIN

PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

MARC X. SNEED

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PAUL I. KLEIN

PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

MARC X. SNEED

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PAUL I. KLEIN

PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

MARC X. SNEED

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

PAUL I. KLEIN

PAUL I. KLEIN

PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY
CHARLOTTE, NC

MARC X. SNEED

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

In the event of inclement weather, you can call the Industrial Commission Inclement Weather Hearing Cancellation
Hotline at 919-807-2600 for updates on hearing cancellations.



