## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2018 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR 325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY GASTONIA, NC 28052	
FILE NUVIDER	<u> </u>		
TA-27096 9:00 a.m.	GREGORY DONALD MCKEE v.	PLT:	THOMAS D. BUMGARDNER THOMAS D. BUMGARDNER, ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	DFT:	ALESIA BALSHAKOVA NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27098 9:00 a.m.	IRMA TYSON v.	PLT:	DEXTER G. BENOIT BENOIT LAW FIRM CHARLOTTE, NC
	CHARLOTTE MECKLENBURG BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27160 9:00 a.m.	ALLEN D. WORRELL v.	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27161 9:00 a.m.	JOHN DIXON v.	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27162 9:00 a.m.	TERRY WAYNE WRIGHT v.	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27163 9:00 a.m.	WILLAIM BROWNLOW, JR. v.	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY CHARLOTTE, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
**No PRETRIA	L Agreement Required		

-

In the event of inclement weather, you can call the Industrial Commission Inclement Weather Hearing Cancellation Hotline at 919-807-2600 for updates on hearing cancellations.

## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION TORT PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2018 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR 325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY GASTONIA, NC 28052		
TA-27164	ROBERT PARSONS	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN	
9:00 a.m.	v.		PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY	
			CHARLOTTE, NC	
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED	
	PUBLIC SAFETY		NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	
			RALEIGH, NC	
	DOGER AL ANGLELEON	рі т		
TA-27165	ROGER ALAN SHELTON	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN	
9:00 a.m.	V.		PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY	
		DET.	CHARLOTTE, NC	
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED	
	PUBLIC SAFE I Y		NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	
			RALEIGH, NC PAUL I. KLEIN	
TA-27166	DERRICK WATKINS	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY	
1A-2/100 9:00 a.m.		rLı;	CHARLOTTE, NC	
9.00 a.m.	v.		MARC X. SNEED	
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF	DFT:	NARC A. SNEED NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	
	PUBLIC SAFETY	<b>DI</b> 1.	RALEIGH, NC	
			PAUL I. KLEIN	
TA-27167	VERLON DEAN WORLEY	PLT:	PAUL I. KLEIN	
9:00 a.m.	v.		PAUL I. KLEIN, ATTORNEY	
			CHARLOTTE, NC	
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF	DFT:	MARC X. SNEED	
	PUBLIC SAFETY		NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	
			RALEIGH, NC	
**No PRETRIAL Agreement Required				

In the event of inclement weather, you can call the Industrial Commission Inclement Weather Hearing Cancellation Hotline at 919-807-2600 for updates on hearing cancellations.